
Team Points

1 Sophie Peters 29
2 Stine Omsted 26
3 Kristine Rathmann 26
4 Alberte Blume Kjøller 25
5 Tea Lundquist 24

6 Katrine Simmonsen 24
7 Michelle Lund 22
8 Celine Rasmussen 21
9 Liv Møller Jensen 20
10 Caroline Juul 20

11 Ninna Magnusson 19
12 Stina Nielsen 18
13 Brian Minerth 17
14 Lea Høybye 17
15 Ida Bundgaard 16

16 Sarah Jønsson 15
17 Freja Bundgaard 15
18 Natasha Nadin 15
19 Sophie Schubert 13
20 Trine Langholm 12

21 Rikke Bjørnstad 12
22 Victoria Stewart 11
23 Lykke Henriksen 11
24 Mathilde Lerche 11
25 Julie Fredbo 0
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Team Points Total

1 Sophie Peters 26 55
2 Alberte Blume Kjøller 28 53
3 Katrine Simmonsen 27 51
4 Michelle Lund 27 49
5 Stine Omsted 23 49

6 Kristine Rathmann 19 45
7 Tea Lundquist 18 42
8 Liv Møller Jensen 22 42
9 Ida Bundgaard 24 40
10 Celine Rasmussen 19 40

11 Sarah Jønsson 23 38
12 Stina Nielsen 19 37
13 Caroline Juul 15 35
14 Lea Høybye 17 34
15 Natasha Nadin 18 33

16 Ninna Magnusson 14 33
17 Victoria Stewart 20 31
18 Mathilde Lerche 20 31
19 Brian Minerth 12 29
20 Trine Langholm 13 25

21 Rikke Bjørnstad 13 25
22 Freja Bundgaard 9 24
23 Lykke Henriksen 9 20
24 Sophie Schubert 6 19
25 Julie Fredbo 0 0
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Team Points

1 Stine Omsted 31

A-final2 Katrine Simmonsen 25
3 Sophie Peters 25
4 Alberte Blume Kjøller 24
5 Michelle Lund 15

6 Kristine Rathmann 30

B-final7 Ida Bundgaard 26,5
8 Liv Møller Jensen 24,5
9 Celine Rasmussen 24
10 Tea Lundquist 15

11 Lea Høybye 31

C-final12 Sarah Jønsson 26
13 Ninna Magnusson 24
14 Caroline Juul 21
15 Stina Nielsen 18

16 Natasha Nadin 30

D-final17 Trine Langholm 28
18 Victoria Stewart 28
19 Brian Minerth 21
20 Mathilde Lerche 13

21 Freja Bundgaard 26

E-final22 Rikke Bjørnstad 23
23 Sophie Schubert 16
24 Lykke Henriksen 13
25 Julie Fredbo 0

Results Finals Results Finals
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